3D Willem Tell Delft 2019

Aspiranten

Plaats Naam
1 Simone van der Sanden
2 Boaz van Rutten

3 Caspar Staal

Jeugd - Longbow
Plaats Naam
1 Thomas de Winter

Jeugd - Historische Boog
Plaats Naam
1 Fimme de Vreeze

Jeugd - Bowhunter Recurve
Plaats Naam
1 Dylano Herrebout
2 Kim Elkerbout
3 Mees van Kempen
4 Mylan Uljé
5 Rik Douma
6 Joyce Elkerbout
Tiemen Allewijn

Jeugd - Freestyle Recurve

Plaats Naam
1 Justin Pols
2 Jasper Koenis
3 Lennart Prein
4 Yntze van Rij

Jeugd - Compound Blank
Plaats Naam
1 Tommy Lobs

Jeugd - Compound Unlimited
Plaats Naam

1 Hugo Deuling

2 Merline van den Berg

Vereniging

Willem Tell Delft
Willem Tell Delft
Frederik Hendrik

Vereniging
Willem Tell Delft

Vereniging
Frederik Hendrik

Vereniging
Team Raven
Waalschutters
USV Rotterdam
Waalschutters
Willem Tell Delft
Waalschutters
Brederode

Vereniging

Frederik Hendrik
Frederik Hendrik

SV Alphen

Attila vvh Oegstgeest

Vereniging
Coenschutters

Vereniging

HBSV Achilles Alkmaar

HBSA

Score
278
231
183

Score
230

Score
136

Score
460
348
340
316
246
225

Score
305
283
258
195

Score
397

Score
428
423



Dames
Plaats
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Dames
Plaats

Dames
Plaats
1

2

Dames
Plaats
1

2

3

Dames
Plaats
1

2

- Longbow
Naam
Titia Stubbe
Monique Koning
Karin Dingerdis
Tanya du Fossé
Renee Kaptein
Mirte Warbout
Ingeborg Veenendaal
Lisette van der Knaap
Jennifer Pols
Ria van Oel
Esthella Hoebe

- Historische Boog
Naam
Angelique van Alebeek

- Bowhunter Recurve
Naam
Sylvia Herrebout
Jacobine Haffmans
Brigitte Boerendonk
Eleen van der Putten
Denise van Kaam
Manon Schaaij
Mirit Tunzi
Jet Hoeffnagel
Anneke Oosterveld
Larissa de Jong
Kimberley Riegman
Yvonne Brune

- Freestyle Recurve
Naam
Sabine van Leeuwen
Mandy van Geest

- Compound Blank
Naam

Madalena da Silva Nunes

Emmy van Wieren

Thongpan Sriphromthong

- Compound Unlimited
Naam
Chantal Noest
Marinca Bouwhuis

Vereniging

3d Team Oldambt
Waterlandschutters
Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
Willem Tell Delft
Attilla

AVA Archery

Arcus Belli

ARC

Frederik Hendrik
Willem Tell Delft
USV Rotterdam

Vereniging
USV Rotterdam

Vereniging

Team Raven

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
USV Rotterdam

Frederik Hendrik

De Oude Doelen

St Sebastiaan Oosterhout
SVAlphen

Frederik Hendrik
Reineveld
Waterlandschutters
Willem Tell Delft
Coenschutters

Vereniging
HBSV Achilles Alkmaar
Frederik Hendrik

Vereniging

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
Coenschutters
Coenschutters

Vereniging
Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
De Vrije Schutter

Score
226
224
214
206
204
200
198
190
173
110

Score
204

Score
430
372
351
350
312
296
279
274
250
170
159
156

Score
329
161

Score
455
368
275

Score

561
414



Heren - Longbow

Plaats
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Naam

Werner Kessler
Eric van Ham
Andre Stubbe

Stef van Leeuwen
Hans Hoeffnagel
Remco Hoogendijk
Maarten van Kaam
Ronald van de Graaf
Alexandre Caetano
Jan van Alebeek
Marcel Bierdrager
Reinier van Rij
Jelke Veenendaal
Isaac Carrascal
Wim van Oel

Joel Heezen

Ben Broekhuis
Johan Ottens
René Vlaardingerbroek
Rick Bisschop

Heren - Historische Boog

Plaats
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Naam

Kor van de Polder
Leon Loef

Erik van den Oever
Arnold Visser

Bram Visser

Wim Verhoeve
Joop Kramer

Vereniging

ARC

USV Rotterdam
3d Team Oldambt
Frederik Hendrik
Frederik Hendrik
USV Rotterdam
De Oude Doelen
ARC Rotterdam
Willem Tell Delft
USV Rotterdam
Achilles Alkmaar
Attila vvh Oegstgeest
Arcus Belli
Brederode

Willem Tell Delft
AVA Archery
Willem Tell Delft
Waterlandschutters
Reineveld

Arcus Belli

Vereniging

Willem Tell Delft

Willem Tell Delft

Willem Tell Delft

HBSV Brederode

Willem Tell Delft

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
Frederik Hendrik

Score
413
357
344
332
325
297
290
289
286
257
255
246
233
230
229
226
221
219
163
136

Score
380
372
300
271
238

238
171



Heren - Bowhunter Recurve

Plaats
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50

Naam

Jelle Hessels

Nico Bontenbal
Ronald van Oosterom
Felicién Beckman
Stefan van Asten
Benjamin Fridl
Murat Celik

Ronald Honcoop
Michael Ambrosini
Tino Blom

Robin Doomen
Jan Garnier

Luuk Griep

Danny Ter Hark
Patrick Flooren
Frans Gordijn
Gerrie Lobs

Fabian Meerloo
Edward Herrebout
Rob van Breukelen
Patrick van der Aart
Emile Jansen

Jordi van der Meer
Theo Polderman
Paul van den Bold
Willem de Braver
David Scheper
Andre Caasenbrood
David Groenendijk
Jan Bijl

Lex Verstraaten
Julian Klepac
Sammy Atmadja
Ruud Staal

René Elkerbout
Charles Earp
Meindert van Dijk
Wim Schoneveld
Aad Groenenberg
Bryan du Fossé
Nick Huisman

Bas Heuft

Sjoerd van Dijk
Eric Douma

Daniel Schrader
Luuk van Hofwegen
Arno Uljé

Martin Cuckson
Jurgen Allewijn
Chris Fladderak
Teun de Ruiter

Vereniging

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
Artemis

SV Alphen
Coenschutters
Frederik Hendrik
USV Rotterdam
Frederik Hendrik
K.N.H.S.Concordia
USV Rotterdam
Coenschutters
Frederik Hendrik
Willem Tell Delft
Frederik Hendrik
Frederik Hendrik
USV Rotterdam
Frederik Hendrik
Coenschutters

Sv Alphen

Team Raven

Attila vvh Oegstgeest
SVAlphen

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
Frederik Hendrik
Frederik Hendrik
Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
Willem Tell Delft
Willem Tell Delft
de Schutroe

Attila Oegstgeest
USV Rotterdam
Frederik Hendrik
Coenschutters
Willem Tell Delft
Frederik Hendrik
Waalschutters
Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
Frederik Hendrik
Willem Tell Delft
USV Rotterdam
Willem Tell Delft
Coenschutters
Brederode
Frederik Hendrik
Willem Tell Delft
Frederik Hendrik
Willem Tell Delft
Waalschutters
Willem Tell Delft
Brederode

Willem Tell Delft
USV Rotterdam

Score
505
487
464
458
444
427
427
425
420
415
414
407
406
402
374
370
368
367
361
361
356
346
337
336
325
312
310
308
305
304
301
300
298
297
286
284
279
278
260
260
254
250
248
246
226
226
221
196
177



Heren - Freestyle Recurve

Plaats
1

2
3

Naam

Jeremy Broekhuis
Henk ter Hark
Remco Kroonenberg

Heren - Compound Unlimited
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Naam

Olaf van Vlodrop
Peter Kwak

Roland van der Meer
Rene van Weerdenburg
Daniel van Hall

Ijf Blokker

Teun Blaas

Andries Timmer
Chris Cornelissens
Jelle Reule

Coen van den Berg
Henk Deuling

Tom Savenije

Nico Groenenberg

Vereniging
Willem Tell Delft
Frederik Hendrik
Coenschutters

Vereniging

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
Czaar Peter

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag
Waterlandschutters Purmerend
Waterlandschutters Purmerend
Waterlandschutters Purmerend
USV Rotterdam

Robin Hood Steenwijk
Haaksbergse Schutterij

USV Rotterdam

ASV Prins Willem Alexander
HBSV Achilles Alkmaar

Willem Tell Delft

USV Rotterdam

Score
459
383
307

Score
566
552
546
543
537
537
535
526
526
502
480
480
431



